IFRANKS FENCING

FENCING - GATES - SHEDS
DECKING - GAZEBOS

Mrs J Jones
Joans Mead
Lonesome Lane
Righthurst
West Sussex
PO28 60P

Dear Mrs Jones

Franks Fencing

Saw Mills Yard

Panel Street

Sherwood Forest

Notts

NG1 3EE

07777 777 777
franks@willeveltd.co.uk

Quote reference: FFQ6

16/12/2020

Thank you very much for giving me the opportunity to visit your property in order to prepare a

guote for your new fence, which is attached.

Should you wish to accept this and proceed with the work then please contact me on the telephone
number or e-mail address shown above so that we may schedule the work. Please note that | will

require a deposit of 10% to be paid prior to commencement.

| look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours sincerely

Frank Carter
Franks Fencing

Proprieter: Frank Carter


mailto:franks@willeveltd.co.uk

IFRANKS FENCING Cow Wil Yard

Panel Street

FENCING - GATES - SHEDS i:;?s’vmd Forest
DECKING - GAZEBOS NG1 3EE

07777 777 777
franks@willeveltd.co.uk

QUOTATION FFQ6

New fencing for Mrs J Jones at St Johns Church, Church Street, Righthurst, West Sussex, PO28 60D.

Description Quantity  Unit cost
Post 100*100*1800 80 10.00
Gravelboard 150*25*2400 79 4.50
MetPost 900 80 14.90
Postcrete Bag 120 5.00
Rail 2400 240 4.10
Rail brackets 480 0.80
Nails (Bag 500) 10 5.50
Featheredge 100*1800 2,400 1.10
TOTAL

VAT at 20%

GRAND TOTAL

Cost
800.00
355.50

1,192.00
600.00
984.00
384.00

55.00

2,640.00

7,010.50

1,402.10

8,412.60

A deposit of £841.26 is required to be paid prior to commencement of the work with the balance of

£7,571.34 to be paid on completion.

Bank transfer preferred to Sort Code 11-22-33 A/C no. 21423285 Account name Franks Fencing.

Please use reference Jlones

Cheques payable to Franks Fencing

Proprieter: Frank Carter


mailto:franks@willeveltd.co.uk

