

Franks Fencing Saw Mills Yard Panel Street Sherwood Forest Notts NG1 3EE 07777 777 777 franks@willeveltd.co.uk

Quote reference: FFQ6

16/12/2020

Mrs J Jones Joans Mead Lonesome Lane Righthurst West Sussex PO28 6OP

Dear Mrs Jones

Thank you very much for giving me the opportunity to visit your property in order to prepare a quote for your new fence, which is attached.

Should you wish to accept this and proceed with the work then please contact me on the telephone number or e-mail address shown above so that we may schedule the work. Please note that I will require a deposit of 10% to be paid prior to commencement.

I look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours sincerely

Frank Carter Franks Fencing



Franks Fencing Saw Mills Yard Panel Street Sherwood Forest Notts NG1 3EE 07777 777 777 franks@willeveltd.co.uk

QUOTATION FFQ6

New fencing for Mrs J Jones at St Johns Church, Church Street, Righthurst, West Sussex, PO28 6OD.

Description	Quantity	Unit cost	Cost
Post 100*100*1800	80	10.00	800.00
Gravelboard 150*25*2400	79	4.50	355.50
MetPost 900	80	14.90	1,192.00
Postcrete Bag	120	5.00	600.00
Rail 2400	240	4.10	984.00
Rail brackets	480	0.80	384.00
Nails (Bag 500)	10	5.50	55.00
Featheredge 100*1800	2,400	1.10	2,640.00
		TOTAL	7,010.50
	VAT at 20%		1,402.10
	GR	AND TOTAL	8,412.60

A deposit of £841.26 is required to be paid prior to commencement of the work with the balance of \pm 7,571.34 to be paid on completion.

Bank transfer preferred to Sort Code **11-22-33** A/C no. **21423285** Account name **Franks Fencing.** Please use reference **JJones**

Cheques payable to Franks Fencing